Air Force - May 22, 2014

Org. Name
AF MAJCOM

ACC
AETC
AFDW
AFISR
AFMC
AFOTEC
AFRC
AFSOC
AFSPC
AMC
GSC
PACAF
USAFA
USAFE
Totals:

Hierarchy Info

oooas
00064
00043
00080
00016
00074
oooav
00014
00014
00019
00055
00020
00045
00023
14

Air Force PCOLS Deployment

Active in
AlM
2,544
1.600
380
147
3.358
11
713
419
747
2.029
638
1.010
203
882
14,681

22 May 2014
By MAJCOM (Percentage Sort)

Managing Accounts

MAJCOM
BANK TOTAL

2,572
1,629
397
149
3,381
12
7
423
781
2,068
653
1,021
208
889
14,870

Percent in
AlM

DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED

99%

Percent
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DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED

99%

Active in
Al
4,229
2.594
533
231
4923
18
897
874
1,225
3.536
1.144
1.659
333
1.667
23,763

Cardholder Accounts

MAJCOM
BANK TOTAL

4,445
2,709
51
237
5,113
18
911
896
1,246
3,614
1,173
1,767
342
1,614
24,880

Percent in
AIM

DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED

96%

Percent
LAST WEEK

DEFLOYED
DEFLOYED
DEFPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEFLOYED
DEFLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEFLOYED
DEFLOYED
DEFPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEFLOYED
DEFLOYED

95%



Org. Name
Army MACOM

C-JTSCC -3

PEO STRI ORLANDO - &
ACCMNCR-9

sDDC - 12

AMNG/ARMNG - 18

FMWRC MAF - 21
AMC - 34

409TH CSB-EURQPE - 37
USACE - 55

410TH CSB-AMERICAS - 58
USAMRAA - 65

413TH CEB-PACIFIC - 75
411TH CS5B-KOREA - 76
409TH CS5B-EUROPE - 77
AMC - 78

413TH CSB-PACIFIC - 82
INSCOM - 84

409TH CSB-EUROPE - 85
408TH CSB-KUWAIT - 86
411TH C5B-KOREA - 89
CHAPLAINS - 90
MEDCOM - 99
ANG/ARMNG - 94
AMC - 33

MICC - 73

MICC - 31

MICC - 71

MICC - 72

414th CSEB- ltaly - 36
MICC - 70

MICC - 56

MICC - 74

MICC - 79

MICC - 80

MICC - 27

MICC - 60

MICC - 32

Totals:

Hierarchy Active

Info

00003
00006
00009
00012
00018
00021
00034
00037
00055
00058
000865
00075
00076
00077
00078
noosz2
00084
000&s
00086
00089
00090
00099
00094
00033
00073
00031
00071
noov2
00036
00070
00056
noov4
00079
000&0
ooozvy
00060
00032
37

in AIM

1
9
a74
41
2,012
1,017

1,625
142
93
85
N
133
41
238
63
223
36
M
56
652
3,141
1,222
185
76
202
189
24
46
254
59

9
137
268
139
14
13,390

U.S. Army PCOLS Deployment
22 May 2014
By MACOM (Percentage Sort)

MACOM
BANK

TOTAL
1
10
h22
43
2,101
1.029
&
4
16542
147
100
85
93
139
41
181
T4
224
36
380
59
687
3410
1.348
214
97
274
258
45
83
648
207
32
L85
1.405
991
158
17,259

Percent in
Al

DEPLOYED
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DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
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DEPLOYED
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DEPLOYED
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DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
86%

8%

4%

73%

h6%

55%

39%

29%

28%

23%

19%

14%

9%

18%

Percent
LAST
WEEK
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DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
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T49%

61%

61%

64%

53%

555

23%

14%

0%

20%

12%

8%

9%

75%

Active
in AIM
2

16

984

85
5,088
2554
10

2,992
225
200
17
162

104
482
116
408

43
615
212

1,474

4,858

2392
265
108
326
242

19
90
383
63

207
294
128
20
25,565

MACOM
BANK
TOTAL
2
15
984
93
b,624
2,715
11

3,10
226
2m
7T
168
232
104
402
119
406

47
647
227

1,579

5,535

2,744
381
224
459
437

42
168

1,393

357
67

1,190

1,686

1,899
242

33,909

Percent in
AlM
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DEPLOYED
DEPLOYED
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88%

87%

T0%

48%

1%

55%

45%

54%

27%

18%

1%

17%

17%

7%

8%

75%
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LAST
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41%

50%
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40%

51%

10%
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0%

16%

8%

2%

8%
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This
Week

7

63
2.516
142
18,156
17,386
ik

12,850
264
809
298
209
237
144
47
202
186

23
286
1,667
6,559
8.636
7,146
108
63
160
G5

122
92
25

135
123
16

7
79,447

Last
Week

7

61
2.3
138
17,622
16,744
1

12,407

761
276
192

138
385
194
175
20
276
1,616
6,598
8,347
6,870
32
54
87
26

100
33
"

110
52

16
16,097



Other Defense Agencies PCOLS Deployment

22 May 2014

By Defense Agency (Percentage Sort)

. Active in Percent in Percent Active in Percent in Percent
Defense Agencies am  BankTotals = | AST WEEK am  BankTotals AIM  LAST WEEK
01 (DHA) 22 23 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 33 33 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
05 (DFAS) B4 67 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 130 133 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
06 DoDEA (DDESS) 77 77 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 117 118 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
07 (USUHS) 61 61 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 109 118 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
09 (MDA) 10 10 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 21 22 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
13 (DSCA) 24 24 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 71 71 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
20 (WHS) 120 123 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 194 209 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
21 (DISA/DITCO) 106 107 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 248 256 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
26 (DoDIG) 40 41 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 112 113 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
46 (DeCA) 282 284 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 541 544 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
50 DoDEA (Field/HQ) 161 161 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 180 198 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
51 (DLA) 395 396 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 685 723 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
52 (DCMA) 83 83 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 168 179 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
70 (DHRA) 21 21 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 45 46 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
30 (DTRA) 74 73 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 104 105 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
90 (DMEA 5 5 DEPLOYED DEPLOYED 9 10, DEPLOYED DEPLOYED
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